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 HEREBY DECLARE THAT THE FOUNDATION AND SUPER-STRUCTURE OF
THE BUILDING PROPOSED FOR CONSTRUCTION ON PREMISES NO.-709
KUSUMBA, MOUZA-KUSUMBA, J.L. NO.-50, P.S.- SONARPUR, WARD NO.-7,
L.R.KHATIAN NO - 2831, 2832, 2833,2834,  R. S. DAG NO.- 1759, 1762, 1763, 1765,
1766,1767,  L.R. DAG NO.- 1841, 1844,1845, 1847, 1848,1849 UNDER RAJPUR
SONARPUR MUNICIPALITY, DIST.- 24 PGS. (SOUTH) .HAVE BEEN SO
DESIGNED BY ME THAT IT WILL MAKE SUCH FOUNDATION AND
SUPER-STRUCTURE SAFE IN ALL RESPECT INCLUDING THE
CONSIDERATION OF BEARING CAPACITY OF SOIL ETC.

PROPOSED 2 NOS.G+II STORIED ( HEIGHT  -9.75 MTR. )
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING & G+I STORIED (HIGHT-6.895MTR)
CLUB HOUSE AT  PREMISES NO .- 709 KUSUMBA, MOUZA -
KUSUMBA,
J.L. NO. -50, P.S.- SONARPUR (OLD) NARENDRAPUR (NEW) ,
WARD  NO.- 7,
L.R.KHATIAN NO - 2831, 2832, 2833,2834,  R. S. DAG NO.-
1759, 1762, 1763, 1765, 1766,1767,  L.R. DAG NO.- 1841,
1844,1845, 1847, 1848,1849 UNDER RAJPUR  SONARPUR
MUNICIPALITY, DIST.- 24 PGS. (SOUTH)

SHEET TITLE

NN

PRINCIPAL ARCHITECT:-

SQUARE CONSULTANCY SERVICES

3A,WEDDERBURN ROAD,
KOLKATA-700 029
EMAIL: architecture.square@gmail.com
WEB : www.squareconsultancyservices.com

UNIT NO. 609/610, SIXTH FLOOR, ACTIVE BUSINESS PARK,
54/10 D C DEY ROAD, KOLKATA-700015
E-MAIL : SAUGATA.SHELTER@GMAIL.COM /
SHELTER010187@GMAIL.COM
Patna : Flat No 101, Sriram Complex, Punai Chawk, Patna 800001

CONSULTANTS FOR HUMAN SETTLEMENT

M.E (STRUCT.), B.C.E., AM-151224-5
E.S.E NO. 1/ 172 K.M.C.

ANKIT AGARWALA
NAME OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER

* ALL EXTERNAL WALLS ARE 200MM THICK & ALL INTERNAL WALLS ARE 100MM
THICK,  UNLESS OTHERWISE MENTIONED.
* FLY ASH AND FLY ASH BASED MATERIAL WILL BE USED IN THE PROJECT.
* SOLAR ENERGY OF 1% OF THE CONNECTED LOAD WILL BE USED IN THIS PROJECT.
*ALL O.H.R TO BE INTER CONNECTED

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM.
NOTE:

REG. NO.- CA/2002/29849
B.ARCH. , AIIA
SAUGATA MITTRA
NAME OF ARCHITECT

DRG. NO.:  KUS/RSM/BLOCK-A,B,C/AR/01
OFFICE USE ONLY

BLOCK A AND B AND C  ALL FLOOR PLANS AND
SECTIONS AND ELEVATIONS AND SITE PLAN

PROJECT ARCHITECT :-

DEALT BY:  SUMAN

DATE   :  06.03.2024 
SCALE  :  1:100 OR AS SHOWN

I HAVE CERTIFIED ON THE PLAN ITSELF WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY
THAT BUILDING RULES 2007 AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME AND
THAT THE SITE CONDITIONS INCLUDING THE ABUTTING ROAD
CONFORM WITH THE PLAN AND THAT IT IS A BUILDABLE SITE AND
NOT A TANK OR A FILLED UP LAND.
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WE GIVE OUR UNQUALIFED  UNDERTAKING THAT WE
SHALL KEEP 4 FEET CLEAR AREA ALONG THE ONE SIDE
OF THE DRAIN AND THE MUNICIPAL OFFICERS AND THEIR
AGENCIES WILL BE AUTHORISED TO VISIT THE PLACE FOR
THE CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE OF THE UPKEEP
OF THE DRAIN. HOWEVER WE SHALL USE THE SAID LAND
FOR THE BEST OF OUR PURPOSE WITHOUT HINDERING
THE PURPOSE OF THE DRAIN.
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TYPICAL SECTION BB (BLOCK A)

SURVEY PLAN SUPERIMPOSED ON
SITE PLAN WITH AREA DETAILS
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40
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00
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F.G.L.= ±0.00 60
0
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0

150∅ IN LET
FROM SEPTIC
TANK

20
0

150∅ OVER FLOW

75
0

75
0

20
0

45
0

45
0

11
50

1500

TYP. DETAILS OF SOAK WELL

100∅ VENT PIPE

VENT COWL

150 (AV) THK. R.C.C.
SLAB (1:1.5:3)

15 THK. PLASTER (1:4)
WITH NEAT CEMENT
250 THK. BRICK
WALL (1:3)

375 THK. BRICK
WALL (1:6)

500 THK. BRICK
WALL (1:6)
300 THK. JHAMA
FILTER

ALL LAYER HONNEY COMB BK.
WORK ( 150 X 150 )

SOLID SOIL

Q '

150∅ OVER
FLOW

Q

150∅ IN LET
FROM SEPTIC
TANK

250
∅1500

PLAN OF SOAK WELL

25 TO 50 MM.
DOWN KHOWA

50 TO 75 MM.
DOWN KHOWA

200 THK. SAND

75 TO 100 MM.
DOWN KHOWA

15
75

25
0

12
00

560∅ R.C.C.
MANHOLE COVER

AREA OF POND AS PER DEED = (0.1 + 0.16) = 0.26 ACRE = 1052.183 SQM
AREA OF POND AS PER PHYSICAL MEASUREMENT = 0.26 ACRE = 1052.183 SQM

RS DAG NO 1766

NAME OF OWNER(S)
SUGAM GRIHA NIRMAAN LIMITED

600 WIDE
SUMP

  600Ø MANHOLE COVER

24
25

G.L ± 00G.L ± 00

300mm FREEBOARD

60
0

   600Ø MANHOLE COVER ABOVE
(TYPICAL)
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20
0

20
0

32
00

6000
200200
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M

P

600

6800

6000
200

17
75

PLAN OF U.G.R
(25000 LT. CAPACITY)

SCALE - 1:50

SECTION X-X'
SCALE - 1:50
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0

X X'Y

250

8251000

SEPTIC TANK-100
USERS

SCALE - 1:50

SLOPE 1 : 25

250

SECTION Y-Y'

CAGE OF MOSQUITO PROOF MESH
110Ø VENTILATION PIPE
( HEIGHT AS PER IS: 2470 ,PART - I )

16Ø RUNG
LADDER (
TYP )

10
75

32
5

19 THK. CEMENT
PLASTER (TYP)

150 THK. M20 R.C.C. SLAB
( REINFORCEMENT < 1.5% )

150Ø
75 THK. P.C.C.

OVER 75 THK. B.F.S.

75
0

DEFLECTOR
150Ø

25 A.S. FLOOR25 A.S. FLOOR

CUT OUT

21
00

250

25
0

OUT LET
(150Ø)

IN LET
(150Ø)

CUT OUT [ 250 X 200 X
200 (H) ] INTER
CONNECTION

60
0

600 600

60
0

50

30
0

FGL ± 0.00

IN LET
(150Ø)

30
0

FGL ± 0.00

150Ø OUT LET
TO SOAK WELL
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0
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33
00
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500
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0
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0
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0
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0

MINIMUM 100 THK. M20
R.C.C. SLAB
( REINFORCEMENT < 1.25% )

75 THK. B.F.S. 75 THK. P.C.C.

15
00

25
0

14
00

55
0

55
0

FREE BOARD

560 Ø MANHOLE
COVER ( R.C.C.)

560 Ø
MANHOLE
COVER (
R.C.C.)

560 Ø MANHOLE
COVER ( R.C.C.)

560 Ø MANHOLE
COVER ( R.C.C.)

2 NOS. 150Ø
S.W.TEE

3800 1900
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PROJECTION AT
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PROJECTION AT
1ST FLOOR LEV.
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7530
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12143

7.349

7.253

7.308
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GARDEN
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OTHER'SPORTIONA.S.B SHED
OTHER'SPORTIONA.S.B SHED

O
TH
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 A
.S

.B
SH

ED

SUGAM SERENITY
V STORIED
BUILDING

SUGAM SERENITY
V STORIED
BUILDING

OT
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PO
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IO
N
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ST
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D
BU

IL
DI

NG

OTHER'S
PORTION

A.S.B SHED

OTHER'S
PORTION

A.S.B SHED

POND

R.S DAG
NO:1759(P)

R.S DAG
NO:1759(P)

R.S DAG
NO:1762

R.S DAG
NO:1763(P)

R.S DAG
NO:1765(P)

R.S DAG

NO:1765(P)
R.S DAG
NO:1766

R.S DAG
NO:1767

R.S DAG NO:1764

POSSESSIONOUTER LINE

OTHER'S
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DEED
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R.S DAG
NO:1900

G.I
SHED

G.I
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YOUR DAG
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L.R 1841

L.R 1844

L.R 1847

L.R 1849

L.R 1991

150Ø RWP

OVER HEAD WATER
TANK FOR DOMESTIC

USE (11000 LT.)

150Ø RWP

E

E

F

F

+6895 LVL.
OPEN TERRACE

+6895 LVL.
OPEN TERRACE

SLOPE

SLO
PE

+1980 LVL.

+3795 LVL.

13200

2275

45
0

3725

53
00

9724

STORE TOILET (L)

TOILET

100 TH. PCC
OVER 75 TH. FBS

FOUNDATION AS / STR.
100 TH. PCC
OVER 75 TH. FBS

GROUND FLOOR LVL.
  ±00 LVL.

PLINTH LVL.
+660 LVL.

FIRST FLOOR LVL.
+3795 LVL.

ROOF LVL.
+6895 LVL.

OVER HEAD WATER
TANK FOR DOMESTIC

USE (11000 LT.)

TREAD=250
RISER=165

100TH AVG. LIME
TERRACING
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00

66
0

68
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SECTION OF
OVWE HEAD TANK
SCALE-1:100
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RISER=150
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ROOF PLAN
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